IEI AFOLUX All-in-One Panel PC
TouchScreenWireless
802.11 b/g Dual LAN Integrated
audio GPRS Watchdog
Timer
15”~19” High Performance Panel PC
Best Choices for High Performance Requirements

Processor 2.0GHz, 2GB
memory, 40G HDD)
11
Options
LCD Size 15" 17" 19"
Panel mounting kit
AFLPK-15 (For AFL 915 family A siries)
AFLPK-15B  (For AFL 915 family B siries)
AFLPK-17  (For AFL 915 family A siries)
AFLPK-17B  (For AFL 915 family B siries)
AFLPK-19  (For AFL 915 family A siries)
AFLPK-19B  (For AFL 915 family B siries)
Wall mounting kit AFLWK-19
Rack mounting kit AFLRK-15 AFLRK-17 N/A
LCD Monitor Stand STAND-A19 / STAND-B19
OS: WIN CE 5.0 AFLCF-15-915-CE050 AFLCF-17-915-CE050 AFLCF-19-915-CE050
OS: WIN CE �.0 AFLCF-15-915-CE060 AFLCF-17-915-CE060 AFLCF-19-915-CE060
OS:WIN XPE AFLCF-15-915-XPE AFLCF-17-915-XPE AFLCF-19-915-XPE
* Note: Include-CF card, OS image with WINCE or XPE license and IEI Thin Client software package
* CF card capacity with CE 5.0:128MB, with XPE:1GB

TEL : +86-21-54429000  FAX : +86-21-54429100
No.515, Shenfu Road, Minhang District, Shanghai, China
Packing List
1xPower Cable 1x Utility CD 1x Screw Kit
1x Touch Pen 1x Thermal Grease 1x External SATA Cable
1x 84W Power Adapter
(for AFL-15B/17A/19A-915 model only)
1x 96W Power Adapter
(for AFL-17B/19B-915 model only)
1 x 60W Power Adapter
(for AFL-15A-915)
Intel® 915 Family Ordering Information **: (GPRS0 ) for optional GPRS module
• CPU BGA Type
Celeron®M 1.0GHz 512K cache
AFL-15A-915-10G/WT-R/512MB 15" XGA panel PC w/ Celeron®M 1.0GHz 512K cache CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-17A-915-10G/WT-R/512MB
17" SXGA panel PC w/ Celeron®M 1.0GHz 512K cache CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch
screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-19A-915-10G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01)
19" SXGA panel PC w/ Celeron®M 1.0GHz 512K cache CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch
screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
Celeron®M 1.5GHz
AFL-15B-915-15G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 15" XGA panel PC w/ Celeron®M 1.5GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-17B-915-15G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 17" SXGA panel PC w/ Celeron®M 1.5GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-19B-915-15G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 19" SXGA panel PC w/ Celeron®M 1.5GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
Pentium®M 1.8GHz
AFL-15B-915-18G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 15" XGA panel PC w/ Pentium®M 1.8GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-17B-915-18G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 17" SXGA panel PC w/ Pentium®M 1.8GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-19B-915-18G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 19" SXGA panel PC w/ Pentium®M 1.8GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
Pentium®M 2.0GHz
AFL-15B-915-20G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 15" XGA panel PC w/ Pentium®M 2.0GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-17B-915-20G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 17" SXGA panel PC w/ Pentium®M 2.0GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-19B-915-20G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 19" SXGA panel PC w/ Pentium®M 2.0GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
• CPU Socket Type
Pentium®M 1.�GHz
AFL-15B-915-16G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 15" XGA panel PC w/ Pentium®M 1.6GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-17B-915-16G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 17" SXGA panel PC w/ Pentium®M 1.6GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-19B-915-16G/WT-R/512MB/**(GPRS01) 19" SXGA panel PC w/ Pentium®M 1.6GHz CPU,512MB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS